
Bee City  

 

Bee City USA committee members (from our Application Form) 

 

Mary Tinder <marybates214@sbcglobal.net, William Link, Mary Beasley <mbeasley@frontiernet.net>, 

Marsha Meredith <mjm_mars@yahoo.com>, Arvin Pierce <rvnpirc51@gmail.com>, Paula Robinson 

<robinrp1@frontier.com>, Kathleen Ruiter <kathleen.ruiter@blackburn.edu>, Angela Morenz 

<angela.morenz@blackburn.edu>, Larry Pfeiffer <pfeiff4@gmail.com>, Jan Pfeiffer 

<jpfeiff4@gmail.com>, Tracy Bilbruck <tracy.bilbruck@gmail.com>, Julie Boente 

<jboente62@gmail.com>, Lori Hopping <lori.hopping@gmail.com> 

 

for city website: 

Chairman  Bill Link 

Co-Chairman Mary Tinder 

   

  Mary Beasley  

  Tracy Bilbruck 

  Julie Boente 

  Lori Hopping 

  Marsha Meredith  

  Angela Morenz 

  Jan Pfeiffer 

  Arvin Pierce  

  Paula Robinson  

  Kathleen Ruiter  

   

    

 later additions (?)  

  Jim Bray  

  Paul Mihalek  

  Mag Tetzlaff 

 

 

Organizational Meeting Attendees: 

Mary Beasley, Julie Boente, Jim Bray, Austin Hubbard, Bill Link, Cindy Maguire, Marsha Meredith, Paul 

Mihalek, Jan Pfeiffer, Arvin Pierce, Paula Robinson, Kathy Ruiter, Loretta Tawfall, Mag Tetzlaff, Mary 

Tinder, Randy Tinder 

 

 


